28000HZ Three Phase Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine Ultrasonic Washing
Machine
Basic Information
Guangdong , China
Skymen
CE ROHS
JP-120G
1 set

Model Tank inner size
(L xW xH mm)
Capacity
(Liter)
Transduc
ers
Ultrasonic
power
Heating
power
Max.
power Timer(h) Heater
°C
Oil
Skimmer
JP-120G 500 300 250 38 12 600W 1.5KW 2.47K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-180G 500 350 300 53 18 900W 1.5KW 2.77K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-240G 550 400 350 77 24 1200W 3KW 4.57K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-300G 550 450 400 99 30 1500W 4.5KW
6.37K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-301G 800 300 400 96 30 1500W 4.5KW 6.37K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-360G 600 500 450 135 36 1800W 4.5KW 6.67K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-480G 700 500 500 175 48 2400W 6KW 8.77K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-600G 800 600 550 264 60 3000W 9KW 12.37K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-720G 1000 600 600 360 72 3600W 12KW 15.97K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-1108G 1000 900 600 540 108 5400 18KW 23.77K
W 1-99 20-95 With
JP-1144G 1200 1000 800 960 144 7200 27KW 37.9K
W 1-99 20-95 With
Single tank without oil skimmer
Model: Skymen™ JP-
120ST